221Technical adaptations possible
el
ec
tr
ap
la
n.
G
B
-E
G
electraplan.GB-EG
Schuko power sockets 33°
- Schuko power socket 33°
Rastec 45 2-pole 16 A / 250 V
- Spring-loaded terminals
- Dimensions of single module:
45 x 45 mm
- Dimensions of double module:
45 x 90 mm
- Dimensions of triple module:
45 x 135 mm
Available colours
RAL 9010, pure white
RAL 2004, pure orange
RAL 6029, mint green
ESR1339010
Schuko power socket 33° Rastec 45, single
Designation PU Order no.
Schuko power socket single Rastec 33G rw 20 ESR1339010
Schuko power socket single Rastec 33G ro 20 ESR1332004
Schuko power socket single Rastec 33G mg 20 ESR1336029
Designation PU Order no.
Schuko power socket double Rastec 33G rw 1 ESR2339010
Schuko power socket double Rastec 20G ro 1 ESR2332004
Schuko power socket double Rastec 33G mg 1 ESR2336029
ESR2339010
Schuko power socket 33° Rastec 45, double
Designation PU Order no.
Schuko power socket triple Rastec 33G rw 1 ESR3339010
Schuko power socket triple Rastec 33G ro 1 ESR3332004
Schuko power socket triple Rastec 33G mg 1 ESR3336029
ESR3339010
Schuko power socket 33° Rastec 45, triple
Properties:
- �The overvoltage protection conductor is designed for line-side fine
protection of electronic equipment and is provided, in particular, for
installation in device casings, with acoustic fault signalling.
- EUS315 - �Overvoltage protection module with 3 connecting lines, each
1.5 mm2, for connection of a single or multiple socket
- EUS615 - �Overvoltage protection module with 6 connecting lines, each
1.5 mm2, for through wiring of several single sockets or
multiple sockets
EUS315
Overvoltage fine protection
Designation PU Order no.
Fine protection with 3 connections, each 1.5 mm2 1 EUS315
Fine protection with 6 connections, each 1.5 mm2 1 EUS615